
18 Ramly Drive 
Burleigh Heads 4220 

P O Box 2432 
Burleigh B C 4220   

07 5535 2711 

TALLEBUDGERA ROUTE S 881 K    Revision:  22 January 2024 

AM  From Len Dickfos Rd, along Tallebudgera Creek Rd, right into Petsch Creek Rd, turn around 

at #256, right into Tallebudgera Creek Rd, right into Syndicate Rd, turn around at end, right into 

Tallebudgera Creek Rd to Monday Drive Bus Interchange, along Tallebudgera Creek Rd, right 

into Tallebudgera Connection Rd, through roundabout to TALLEBUDGERA STATE PRIMARY 

SCHOOL, u-turn, right into Guineas Creek Rd, left into 19th Ave, right into Avocado St, to just past 

zebra crossing for ELANORA STATE HIGH SCHOOL, continue along Avocado St, right into K P 

McGrath Dr to ELANORA STATE PRIMARY SCHOOL, along K P McGrath Dr, left into Guineas Creek 

Rd, ahead to Sarawak Ave to PALM BEACH CURRUMBIN STATE HIGH SCHOOL. 

PM  Reverse.  NB: Elanora SS pick up is past the zebra crossing on K P McGrath Dr Elanora 

SHS pick up is the Bus Stop on 19th Ave. 

TIMETABLE AM PM 

Leave depot 6.45 4.50 

Park near M1 Overpass 6.50 4.35 

Opposite Monday Dr Interchange 7.00 4.25 

Cnr Len Dickfos Rd 7.10 4.15 

Cnr Emily Lane 7.15 4.10 

#256 Petsch Creek Rd turnaround 7.25 4.00 

Cnr Gibsonville St 7.30 3.50 

End of Syndicate Rd (#270) 7.40 3.45 

Monday Dr Interchange 7.48 3.35 

Cnr Tallebudgera Connection Rd 7.55 3.28 

Tallebudgera SS 8.00 3.25 

Elanora SHS 8.10 3.20 

Elanora SS 8.15 3.10 

PBC SHS 8.20 3.10 

Depot 8.45 2.50 



18 Ramly Drive 
Burleigh Heads 4220 

P O Box 2432 
Burleigh B C 4220   

07 5535 2711 

TALLEBUDGERA ROUTE S 882 K     Revision:  22 January 2024 

AM    From the end of Monday Dr (cul-de-sac), along Monday Dr, right into Tallebudgera Creek 

Rd, right into Golden Valley Rd – to end & back, left into Tallebudgera Creek Rd, to Bus 

Interchange just before Monday Dr – swap passengers, along Tallebudgera Creek Rd to just past 

zebra crossing for ST ANDREWS LUTHERAN COLLEGE, left onto M1, left into Oyster Creek Dr, left to 

1st roundabout, u-turn to Bus Stop, return along Bermuda St, right into Reedy Creek Rd to 

MARYMOUNT COLLEGE, right into Reedy Creek Rd, right into Bermuda St, right into Christine Ave, 

right to Whistler Dr, to CANINGERABA SS, left into Auk Ave, left into Dunlin Dr, right into Christine 

Ave, left into G C H’way, left into Kedron Ave, left into Hillcrest Pde, left into Pacific Ave, across G 

C H’way to Bus Stop at MIAMI SHS. 

PM   Reverse.  

TIMETABLE AM PM 

End Monday Dr 7.35 3.50 

End Golden Valley Rd 7.40 3.58 

Monday Dr Interchange 7.45 3.40 

St Andrews – at Crossing on Tallebudgera Creek Rd 7.52 3.35 

Oyster Creek Dr 8.00 3.27 

Marymount College 8.10 3.22 

Caningeraba S S 8.20 3.15 

Miami SHS 8.30 3.05 


